
nowe przylesie

mieszkanie a 305
budynek a piętro iii  - 50,95 m²
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Hol

Kuchnia/Salon

Łazienka
Taras

Sypialnia

Salon/Kuchnia
Sypialnia
Łazienka
Hol

28,59 m²
13,01 m²

4,73 m²
4,62 m²

RAZEM

Taras

50,95 m²

14,92 m²
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